
 
    Arizona Volunteer 25-26 Leadership List 
 
 

 
 

President April Murphy aprilmurphyphx@gmail.com  602-326-8438 

Vice President 
 
Volunteer Engagement 

Jenny Treadway 
 
Kayla Resnick 

jstreadway25@gmail.com 
 
kayla.resnick@gmail.com 

602-882-0087 
 
480-658-4898 

Treasurer Angela Cotera ascotera@gmail.com  602-315-1899 

Hospitality Coordinators 
 
 
 
Storyteller/Newsletter 

Andre Gordon 
Jenna Dolego 
Kathy Murphy 
 
Scott Rex 

andre@andregordon.com  
jennademuro@hotmail.com  
kathymurphy17@gmail.com  
 
sprex1970@gmail.com  

646-251-8683 
786-342-4679 
949-274-1891 
 
480-227-2240 

Student Selection Lois Goode 
Jenny Treadway 
Kathy Salzetti 

lois.goode@gmail.com 
jstreadway25@gmail.com 
katsalzetti@icloud.com  

602-284-5935 
602-882-0087 
480-236-5723 

Family Recruitment Lois Goode 
April Murphy 

lois.goode@gmail.com 
aprilmurphyphx@gmail.com 
 

602-284-5935 
602-326-8438 

New Family Vetting Karen Powers kpowers355@gmail.com  602-619-8867 

Student Placement 
Advisory Duo 

Carol Meissner 
Linda Watko 

carol@meissneraz.com  
lwatko1@gmail.com  

602-214-1040 
602-549-9850 

Support Coordinators 
  (Description) 

Matt Wallace 
Will Humble 
Robert Foster 
Gary Watko 

mdw99@case.edu 
willhumble@azpha.org 
robertfoster57@yahoo.com  
garywatko@gmail.com  

440-409-9609 
602-538-9692 
602-999-4468 
602-363-6634 

Outbound Student Sending Maggie Keasler 
Susie Edmiston 

maggiekarizona@gmail.com 
susieedmiston@hotmail.com 

480-824-8697 
217-820-0515 

School Ambassadors 
 
  (Description) 

Jenny Treadway 
Carolyn Hawkins 
Karin Moffitt 
Doti Guymon 
January Pongtratic 

jstreadway25@gmail.com  
cshawkins2020@gmail.com  
karin.moffitt@gmail.com   
dotig@q.com    
jvpongtratic@gmail.com 
 

602-882-0087 
602-619-4103 
480-221-4207 
480-206-6435 
602-793-0521 

Student Scholarships Jill Goldsmith jillsgoldsmith@gmail.com  602-320-1791 

New Volunteer Onboarding Deb Moon DebraHoppeMoon@gmail.com 312-823-5545 

Sponsored Programs Lead Karin Moffitt karin.moffitt@gmail.com 480-221-4207 

Compliance Officer &  
Student Medical Ins. 

Cindy Gort cindy@azgort.com  602-748-5650 

Orientation Coordinator Kayla Resnick kayla.resnick@gmail.com 480-658-4898 

Marketing 
 
 
Arrival & Departure Travel 
 

Weronika 
Sarah 
 
Kayla Resnick 
Linda Watko 

wrumas@afsusa.org  
murphy.sarahnicole@gmail.com  
 
kayla.resnick@gmail.com 

970-966-0937 
 
 
480-658-4898 

This is a Quick Link to the Event Planning Page 

mailto:aprilmurphyphx@gmail.com
mailto:jstreadway25@gmail.com
mailto:kayla.resnick@gmail.com
mailto:ascotera@gmail.com
mailto:andre@andregordon.com
mailto:jennademuro@hotmail.com
mailto:kathymurphy17@gmail.com
mailto:sprex1970@gmail.com
mailto:lois.goode@gmail.com
mailto:jstreadway25@gmail.com
mailto:katsalzetti@icloud.com
mailto:lois.goode@gmail.com
mailto:aprilmurphyphx@gmail.com
mailto:kpowers355@gmail.com
mailto:carol@meissneraz.com
mailto:lwatko1@gmail.com
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1gYjky4Pcq5biDTbC1MnA333IBsxDNroZniTPIsFruqI/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:willhumble@azpha.org
mailto:robertfoster57@yahoo.com
mailto:garywatko@gmail.com
mailto:maggiekarizona@gmail.com
mailto:susieedmiston@hotmail.com
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1hx2Uyykrpvqsv912pcnBih0cBz8syDH0-AxkkRGS0wA/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jstreadway25@gmail.com
mailto:cshawkins2020@gmail.com
mailto:karin.moffitt@gmail.com
mailto:dotig@q.com
mailto:jillsgoldsmith@gmail.com
mailto:DebraHoppeMoon@gmail.com
mailto:karin.moffitt@gmail.com
mailto:cindy@azgort.com
mailto:kayla.resnick@gmail.com
mailto:wrumas@afsusa.org
mailto:murphy.sarahnicole@gmail.com
mailto:kayla.resnick@gmail.com
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1x7k928MEjInyVSUz7Mk2S8KmNldGF0M5ivSxzmq9Uuk/edit?usp=sharing
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Welcome Party 
 
 
 
Holiday Party 

 
 
 
 
Jenny Treadway 
Jenna Dolego 
April Murphy 
 
Jenna Dolego 

 
 
 
 
jstreadway25@gmail.com 
jennademuro@hotmail.com  
aprilmurphyphx@gmail.com 
 
jennademuro@hotmail.com  

 
 
 
 
602-882-0087 
786-342-4679 
602-326-8438 
 
786-342-4679 

Flagstaff Snow Weekend 
 
 
Returnee Coordinator 
 
Grand Canyon Trip & Pre 
Return Orientation 

Robert Foster 
Stephanie Hammond 
 
Open 
 
Debbie Paynter 
Roy Paynter 

robertfoster57@yahoo.com 
steviscott@suddenlink.net 
 
 
dpaynter6@yahoo.com  
rpaynter8@yahoo.com 

602-999-4468 
480-390-6837 
 
 
 
904-306-6040 
904-306-6076 

Unofficial Outings Andrea Parker-Swenson aparkerswenson@yahoo.com 602-571-0586 

Phoenix Weekend Lead Kevin George kevcgeo@msn.com 602-284-2756 

RoundTable Leads Jenny Treadway 
Nancy Sperco 

jstreadway25@gmail.com  
nsperco@gmail.com  

602-882-0087 
602-695-5510 

 Annie Gilbert 
Bryan Gilbert 

anniegil@cox.net  
bgilb@cox.net  

480-332-8050 
602-469-5261 

Post Arrival Retreat Debbie Paynter 
Roy Paynter 

dpaynter6@yahoo.com  
rpaynter8@yahoo.com  

904-306-6040 
904-306-6076 

Student Travel Expert Whitney Birk whitney@shapslawaz.com 480-225-2089 

Flagstaff Support Robert Foster 
Andrea Parker-Swenson 
Stephanie Hammond 

robertfoster57@yahoo.com 
aparkerswenson@yahoo.com 
steviscott@suddenlink.net 

602-999-4468 
602-571-0586 
480-390-6837 

Prescott Support 
 
Mini Golf Event 

Jan Finkelstein 
 
Angela Cotera 
Scott Rex 
Maggie Keasler 

jrob1058@gmail.com  
 
ascotera@gmail.com  
sprex1970@gmail.com 
maggiekarizona@gmail.com 

602-622-7323 
 
602-315-1899 
480-227-2240 
480-824-8697 

 
PeachJar Publisher 
 
Survey Creator 
 
Yard Sign Coordinator 
 
Website Admin 

 
Jen Ternes 
 
Jenny Treadway 
 
Maggie Keasler 
 
Danny Pile 

 
jenniferternes@gmail.com  
 
jstreadway25@gmail.com 
 
maggiekarizona@gmail.com 
 
daniel@ave25.com  

 
785-640-9061 
 
602-882-0087 
 
480-824-8697 
 
602-769-9969 

Social Media Sarah Murphy - Insta 
Cori Wallace - FB  

murphy.sarahnicole@gmail.com  
ckomm2012@gmail.com  

602-370-8524 
330-591-8383 

Rotary Camp Coordinator Margaret Spicka msuwada@hotmail.com 714-955-3699 

 

This is a Quick Link to the Event Planning Page 
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