



Arizona Volunteer 25-26 Leadership List

President	April Murphy	aprilmurphyphx@gmail.com	602-326-8438
Vice President	Jenny Treadway	jestreadway25@gmail.com	602-882-0087
Volunteer Engagement	Kayla Resnick	kayla.resnick@gmail.com	480-658-4898
Treasurer	Angela Cotera	ascotera@gmail.com	602-315-1899
Hospitality Coordinators	Andre Gordon Jenna Dolego Kathy Murphy	andre@andregordon.com jennademuro@hotmail.com kathymurphy17@gmail.com	646-251-8683 786-342-4679 949-274-1891
Storyteller/Newsletter	Scott Rex	sprex1970@gmail.com	480-227-2240
Student Selection	Lois Goode Jenny Treadway Kathy Salzetti	lois.goode@gmail.com jestreadway25@gmail.com katsalzetti@icloud.com	602-284-5935 602-882-0087 480-236-5723
Family Recruitment	Lois Goode April Murphy	lois.goode@gmail.com aprilmurphyphx@gmail.com	602-284-5935 602-326-8438
New Family Vetting	Karen Powers	kpowers355@gmail.com	602-619-8867
Student Placement Advisory Duo	Carol Meissner Linda Watko	carol@meissneraz.com lwatko1@gmail.com	602-214-1040 602-549-9850
Support Coordinators (Description)	Matt Wallace Will Humble Robert Foster Gary Watko	mdw99@case.edu willhumble@azpha.org robertfoster57@yahoo.com garywatko@gmail.com	440-409-9609 602-538-9692 602-999-4468 602-363-6634
Outbound Student Sending	Maggie Keasler Susie Edmiston	maggiekarizona@gmail.com susieedmiston@hotmail.com	480-824-8697 217-820-0515
School Ambassadors (Description)	Jenny Treadway Carolyn Hawkins Karin Moffitt Doti Guymon January Pongtratic	jestreadway25@gmail.com cshawkins2020@gmail.com karin.moffitt@gmail.com dotig@q.com jvpongtratic@gmail.com	602-882-0087 602-619-4103 480-221-4207 480-206-6435 602-793-0521
Student Scholarships	Jill Goldsmith	jillsgoldsmith@gmail.com	602-320-1791
New Volunteer Onboarding	Deb Moon	DebraHoppeMoon@gmail.com	312-823-5545
Sponsored Programs Lead	Karin Moffitt	karin.moffitt@gmail.com	480-221-4207
Compliance Officer & Student Medical Ins.	Cindy Gort	cindy@azgort.com	602-748-5650
Orientation Coordinator	Kayla Resnick	kayla.resnick@gmail.com	480-658-4898
Marketing	Weronika Sarah	wrumas@afsusa.org murphy.sarahnicole@gmail.com	970-966-0937
Arrival & Departure Travel	Kayla Resnick Linda Watko	kayla.resnick@gmail.com	480-658-4898

[This is a Quick Link to the Event Planning Page](#)



Arizona Volunteer 25-26 Leadership List

Welcome Party	Jenny Treadway Jenna Dolego April Murphy	jstreadway25@gmail.com jennademuro@hotmail.com aprilmurphyphx@gmail.com	602-882-0087 786-342-4679 602-326-8438
Holiday Party	Jenna Dolego	jennademuro@hotmail.com	786-342-4679
Flagstaff Snow Weekend	Robert Foster Stephanie Hammond	robertfoster57@yahoo.com steviscott@suddenlink.net	602-999-4468 480-390-6837
Returnee Coordinator	Open		
Grand Canyon Trip & Pre Return Orientation	Debbie Paynter Roy Paynter	dpaynter6@yahoo.com rpaynter8@yahoo.com	904-306-6040 904-306-6076
Unofficial Outings	Andrea Parker-Swenson	aparkerswenson@yahoo.com	602-571-0586
Phoenix Weekend Lead	Kevin George	kevcgeo@msn.com	602-284-2756
RoundTable Leads	Jenny Treadway Nancy Sperco Annie Gilbert Bryan Gilbert	jstreadway25@gmail.com nsperco@gmail.com anniegil@cox.net bgilb@cox.net	602-882-0087 602-695-5510 480-332-8050 602-469-5261
Post Arrival Retreat	Debbie Paynter Roy Paynter	dpaynter6@yahoo.com rpaynter8@yahoo.com	904-306-6040 904-306-6076
Student Travel Expert	Whitney Birk	whitney@shapslawaz.com	480-225-2089
Flagstaff Support	Robert Foster Andrea Parker-Swenson Stephanie Hammond	robertfoster57@yahoo.com aparkerswenson@yahoo.com steviscott@suddenlink.net	602-999-4468 602-571-0586 480-390-6837
Prescott Support	Jan Finkelstein	jrob1058@gmail.com	602-622-7323
Mini Golf Event	Angela Cotera Scott Rex Maggie Keasler	ascotera@gmail.com sprex1970@gmail.com maggiekarizona@gmail.com	602-315-1899 480-227-2240 480-824-8697
PeachJar Publisher	Jen Ternes	jenniferternes@gmail.com	785-640-9061
Survey Creator	Jenny Treadway	jstreadway25@gmail.com	602-882-0087
Yard Sign Coordinator	Maggie Keasler	maggiekarizona@gmail.com	480-824-8697
Website Admin	Danny Pile	daniel@ave25.com	602-769-9969
Social Media	Sarah Murphy - Insta Cori Wallace - FB	murphy.sarahnicole@gmail.com ckomm2012@gmail.com	602-370-8524 330-591-8383
Rotary Camp Coordinator	Margaret Spicka	msuwada@hotmail.com	714-955-3699

[This is a Quick Link to the Event Planning Page](#)